
List of Students Undertaken Hands on Training 
on HPLC Dated 13-14/12/2022 

Sr No Name 

1 Mohd Anas Furkan 

2  Mohammed Taufique Shaikh  
3 Abdullah Basmeh 

4  Rushikesh Sanjay Barkale 

5 Iftekhar Ahmed  
6 Shaikh Akhyar Akbar 
7 Parvez Wasi Khan 

8 Momin Asjad  
9 Maniyar Ab Rahim Sayed 

10 Rutuja Kale  
11 Sakshi Omprakash Jaju 

12 Priti Rajendra Atkar 
13 Shivani Narayan Kole 

14 Kirti Shivaji Tilavane 

15 Shaikh Mariya 

16 Ankita Sanjay Saraf 
17 Komal Korde 

18 Rathore Sneha Pralhad 

19 Shaikh Sana Jilani 
20 Natkar Rutuja  
21 Poonam Bagul 
22 Bin Hawail Manal Saleh 

23 Pratiksha Pramod Gosave  
24 Karpe Pooja Ashok 

25 Samra Khan 

26 Pathan Sadiya Shakil Khan 

27 Kamde Rohini Dattu 

28 Momin Namra  
29 Hundekari Bushra Ghalib 

30 Sapkad Bhagyashri Bhasker 
31 Mahajan Mrunal Dayaram 

32 Attar Tabbassum Tahir 
33 Manisha Dnyanoba Chate 

34 Shaikh Muaz Javid 

35 Sayeda Javeria (PhD) 
36 Shaikh Sana Kausar (PhD) 
37 Sidduiqui Hajra Yasmin 

38 Shinde Chanchale Bhanudas  
39 Saher Naaz Bin Fazur Chaus 
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40 Quazi Aqsa Bahauddin 

41 MN Rabia  
42 Quazi Arham Azharuddin 

43 Anas Deshmukh 

44 Khan Adil Azhar 
45 Mohammed Talha Akef  
46 Shivani Kale 



1. Hands on Training Programme on HPLC (2022-2023) 

 

 

  



  



  



List of Students Undertaken Hands on Training on HPLC 
27/04/2023 

Sr.No Name Institute Name 

1 Ansari bushra Anjum Govt college of pharmacy 

2 Shinde Dimple Sukhadev Govt college of pharmacy 

3 Chaundhe Puja Laxman YBCCPA 

4 Salva Midhat Shaikh Govt college of pharmacy 

5 Momin Subura Mohd Riyaz YBCCPA 

6 Saliya Parveen YBCCPA 

7 Masarrat Khan YBCCPA 

8 Manisha D.Chate YBCCPA 

9 SikandarJazinda YBCCPA 

10 Badrinarayan Chanmdak YBCCPA 

11 Danish Ansari YBCCPA 

12 Dr. Vishal Gurumukhti SYIPER 

13 Entesar  Saleh Shaif Dr Rafiq Zakaria 

14 Mahesh M. Pallve SYIPER 

15 Vivek M Thorat SYIPER 

16 Mhaismale v.k SYIPER 

17 Tarkase S.H Shri Sai College of Pharmacy 

18 Ms Rekha  YBCCPA 

19 Mrs Ms leuurwale S.A Shri Sai College of Pharmacy 

20 Sayad Imran Wahab YBCCPA 

21 Shaikh MD Mujtaba GCPA 

22 Sayed Sarfaraz Ali  Sub Districtt Hospital Jalna 

23 Shaikh Sabina  YBCCPA 

24 Mirza Shahjahan Baig Govt College of Pharamcy 
Aurangabad 
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Abdullah Basmeh 



Shaikh Akhyar Akbar 



Anas Deshmukh



Mohammed Anas Furkan 



Ankita Sanjay Saraf



Momin Asjad 



Attar Tabbassum Tahir



Bin Hawail Manal Saleh



Hundekari Bushra Ghalib



Iftekhar Ahmed 



Kamde Rohini Dattu



Karpe Pooja Ashok



Khan Adil Azhar



Kirti Shivaji Tilavane 



Komal Korde



Mahajan Mrunal Dayaram



Manisha Dnyanoba Chate



Maniyar Ab Rahim Sayed 



MN Rabia



Mohammed Talha Akef



Momin Namra



Natkar Rutuja



Parvez Wasi Khan 



Pathan Sadiya Shakil Khan



Poonam Bagul



Badrinarayan Chanmdak 



Chaundhe Puja Laxman 



Danish Ansari 



Dr. Vishal Gurumukhti 



Entesar Saleh Shaif 



Mahesh M. Pallve 



Manisha D.Chate 



Masarrat Khan 



Mhaismale v.k 



Mirza Shahjahan Baig 



Momin Subura Mohd Riyaz 



Mrs leuurwale S.A 



Ms Rekha 



Saliya Parveen 



Salva Midhat Shaikh 



Sayad Imran Wahab 



Sayed Sarfaraz Ali 



Shaikh MD Mujtaba 



Shaikh Sabina 



Shinde Dimple Sukhadev 



SikandarJazinda 



Tarkase S.H 



Vivek M Thorat 


